CelCulture® CO2 Incubator
Model CCL-170_-_
CO2 Incubators
Cradle for Beautiful Cells
22
CO2 Incubators
Esco CelCulture® CO2 Incubators
Cradle for Beautiful Cells

1111
CelCulture CO2 Incubators Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Models Description
CCL-170A-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, High Temp Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, High Temp Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170A-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, High Temp Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, High Temp Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
Options Description
COA-1001 Humidity Display, Factory Installed
COA-1001-F Humidity Display, Field Install Kit
COA-1002 CO2 Backup (Tank Switcher), Factory Installed
COA-1002-F CO2 Backup (Tank Switcher), Field Installed
COA-1004 Reversed Door Swing, Factory Installed
COA-1005 Analog Outputs, Factory Installed
COA-1005-F Analog Outputs, Field Installed
COA-1006 Sealed Inner Door Kit (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Factory Installed
COA-1006-F Sealed Inner Door Kit (4 Glass Doors With Latches), Field Installed
Accessories Description
COA-2001-F Roller Base
COA-2002-F Floor Stand 200 mm (8.0") With Adjustable Feet
COA-2003-F Floor Stand 700 mm (27.6") With Casters
COA-2005-F
2-Stage Gas Regulator for CO2/N2
Choose One of The Connectors Below:
1080588 - CGA 320 Connector (US Standard)
1080589 - BP-BS34-#8-NT4 Connector (British Standard)
1080590 - G5/8-RH Connector (China Standard)
COA-2007-F Extra Shelf, With 2 Support Rails
COA-2008-F Stacking Kit (One Set Included With Every Unit Purchased)
COA-2010-F Electronic CO2 Analyzer, For CO2/Temp Measurement (With Temp. Probe)
COA-2011-F IQ/OQ Documentation
COA-2012-F 6" Chart Recorder, Temp, 115/230VAC 50/60HZ
COA-2013-F 8" Chart Recorder, Temp/Temp, 115/230VAC 50/60HZ
COA-2014-F 6" Chart Recorder, Temp/RH, 115/230VAC 50/60HZ
COA-2015-F Inner Door Shelving Kit (4 Sets With Total 12 Mini Shelves For One Incubator)
Front view Side view Rear view
1
660 mm (26.0")
505 mm (19.9")